
















Baseline Program

Regulatory Review
and Permitting
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Life of Project
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Pre-feasibility Phase

Feasibility Phase

Detailed Design
(current phase)

Construction and 
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2020

2021



9

















1.05m 2.0m

912.05 m

913.15 m

























29



30




























































